Model. RCLED20TPD
20W LED Portable Re-Chargeable Site Light (with Stand) Die-cast Aluminium
Features & Benefits
Safety Information
   IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Product Colour/Finish Black/Yellow
Dimensions (mm) 240x275.5x200mm
Ingress Protection IP44
Electrical
Input Voltage (V) 230V or 13VDC
Frequency (Hz) 50Hz
Wattage (W) 20W
Wattage Equivalent (W) 50W
Dimmable (Y/N) N
Approvals RoHS, CE
Performance Data
Useful Lumen Output 1300Lm
Lumens (Per Watt) 26Lm/w
Power Factor >0.9
Average Lifespan (Hours) 25,000Yrs
CRI: Ra >65
Colour Temperature (K) 6500k
Beam Angle (°) 110°
LED Type Epistar COB LED chip
Number of LED (pcs) 1
Energy Rating (ErP) A
Sensor
Emergency
Construction
Body Material Aluminium
Diffuser Material Clear tempered glass lens
Weight 1.78Kg
Warranty Period (Years) 2Yrs
Other
Applications Harbour, Tower, Parking Area, Sports Stadium & Tall Buildings
Highly efficient 20W Epistar COB chip for superior performance
Fully portable and comes with in-car charger
2.5 hours working life and 6-7 hours charge time
14.8v/4400mah battery
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk